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KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU

AKSA AKRILIK KIMYA SANAYii A.S.
Financial Calendar

Summary
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KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU
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Related Funds i}

Financial Calender

Announcement Content
Update Notification Flag Hayir (No)
Correction Notification Flag Hayir (No)
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject -
Postponed Notification Flag Hayir (No)
Explanation

Financial reporting calendar of our company for the year 2021 is as shown in the table.

Submitted to the public information,

Yours Respectfully

Material Disclosure Announcement has been prepared in Turkish and in English. In case of any discrepancy between the
two versions, Turkish disclosure will prevail.

Fefied Period Planned Annoucement

Ending Date Date on PDP

Beginning
Date

Financial Calender Terms



First Quarter
Second Quarter
Third Quarter
Annual

01/01/2021
01/04/2021
01/07/2021
01/01/2021

31/03/2021
30/06/2021
30/09/2021
31/12/2021

06/05/2021
12/08/2021
04/11/2021
15/02/2022



