

## KAMUYU AYDINLATMA PLATFORMU

## AKSA AKRİLİK KİMYA SANAYİİ A.Ş. Financial Calendar

**Summary** 

Financial Calender





**Related Companies** []

## **Financial Calender**

Financial Calender	
Announcement Content	
Update Notification Flag	Hayır (No)
Correction Notification Flag	Hayır (No)
Date Of The Previous Notification About The Same Subject	-
Postponed Notification Flag	Hayır (No)
Explanation	
Submitted to the public information,	

Material Disclosure Announcement has been prepared in Turkish and in English. In case of any discrepancy between the two versions, Turkish disclosure will prevail.

Period Beginning Date	Period Ending Date	Planned Annoucement Date on PDP

First Quarter	01/01/2021 31/03/2021 06/05/2021
Second Quarter	01/04/2021 30/06/2021 12/08/2021
Third Quarter	01/07/2021 30/09/2021 04/11/2021
Annual	01/01/2021 31/12/2021 15/02/2022